
Sábado 07 dE junio dE 2025b6

CLASIFICADOS
SE REQUIERE 

CONTRATAR  
VENDEDOR  
CON EXPERIENCIA   

FÁBRICA DE 
CALZADO  

REQUIERE CONTRATAR  
PERSONAL CON EXPERIENCIA 
PARA EL ÁREA DE CORTADO Y  

APARADO   

SE REQUIERE  
CONTRATAR SEÑORITA 

QUE SEPA MANEJAR LAS 
SIGUIENTES MÁQUINAS 

OVERLOOK Y  
RECUBRIDORA  

SE REQUIERE  
CONTRATAR   

SOLDADORES,  
PINTORES   

SE REALIZA 
CONTRATAR COCINERA 

CON EXPERIENCIA  
PARA UN  

RESTAURANTE  

SE REQUIERE 
CONTRATAR SEÑORITA 
POLIFUNCIONAL CON 

 EXPERIENCIA COMPROBADA 
EN COMIDA   

SE REQUIERE 
CONTRATAR 

MESERA  
CON EXPERIENCIA    

0994216731 

0962895932 

0999202981 

0994964060 

0968022794 

0984220228 

0984003597 

RIOBAMBA AMBATO


